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American Health Harper Harper, COO

American Health Rosario Maria eassaraf@wrgdc.com

American Health Ramirez Ivette Omaha NE 68118 4024989030 x6349 (866) 642-5545 rcshackelfor@cvty.com

American Health Padilla Lucy San Juan PR 00918-2101 7876223000 x2061 (787) 625-3359 julia.lunarivera@mmmhc.com

American Health Vazquez Maritza San Juan PR 00918-2101 7876223000 x2034 (787) 625-3356 orlando.gonzalez@mmmhc.com

American Health Rios Hector San Juan PR 00918-2101 7876223000 x2410 (787) 625-9954 angela.weyne@mmmhc.com

CMS Salerna Ana L.

Suite 1116-A, La Torre 

de Plaza Las Americas

525 F.D. 

Roosevelt Avenue San Juan PR 00918-2101 7876223000 x2272 (787) 625-3356 rick.shinto@mmmhc.com

Coventry Health Care of 

Nebraska, Inc. Ray Shackelford

15950 West Dodge 

Road San Juan PR 00918-2101 7876203000 x2259 (787) 625-3356 marieva.hiraldo@mmmhc.com

FHCHS of PR Aponte-Sanchez Antonio

Calle Alda 1549 

Urb.Coribe San Juan PR 00918-2101 7876223000 x8077 (787) 625-3356 luis.garcia@mmmhc.com

First Medical Health Carrero Carlos San Juan PR 00918-2101 7876223000 x8130 (787) 625-3356 wilson.quiroga@mmmhc.com

First Medical Health Echevarria Alejandra San Juan PR 00918-2101 7876223000 x2534 (787) 625-3356 agustin.fernandez@mmmhc.com

First Plus Health Plan Orama Bernadette P.O. Bos 195080 PR emuniz@mapfrepr.com

HHS-Office of Inspector 

General Angel calderin 350 Chardon Ave

Suite 601 Torre 

Chardon PR jtorra@mapfrepr.com

HHS-Office of Inspector 

General Santiago Ulyses 350 Chardon Ave

Suite 601 Torre 

Chardon PR hvelez@mapfrepr.com

HHS-Office of Inspector 

General Julian Lugo 350 Chardon Ave

Suite 601 Torre 

Chardon PR mzepeda@mapfrepr.com

HHS-Office of Inspector 

General Alexei Sarramia 350 Chardon Ave

Suite 601 Torre 

Chardon angelt@ssspr.com

HIM ON CALL PeÃƒÂ±a Sandra

252 Ponce de Leon 

ave. Suite 901 PR armandog@ssspr.com

Humana Chaparro Jose 383 FD roosevelt PR ysuarez@ssspr.com

MAPFRE Life Insurance 

Company Muniz Elaine Caguas PR 00778 7872001101 x2207 (787) 200-1108 jsteininger@prosaludpr.com
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MAPFRE Life Insurance 

Company Torra Jessica Caguas PR 00778 jrodriguez@prosaludpr.com

MAPFRE Life Insurance 

Company Velez Hilda Caguas PR 00778 lgonzalez@prosaludpr.com

MAPFRE LIfe Insurance 

Company Zepeda Monica San Juan PR 00936-8333 7872506500 x6288 (787) 250-5298 marmorales@mapfrepr.com

MAPFRE Life Insurance 

Company Morales Mariel PO BOX 70333 San Juan PR 00936-8333 7872506500 x7080 (787) 622-7775 mpierce@mapfrepr.com

MAPFRE Life Insurance 

Company Pierce Marlene PO BOX 70333 San Juan PR 00936-8333 7872506500 x6590 (787) 772-8414 hcrespo@mapfrepr.com

MAPFRE Life Insurance 

Company Crespo Heriberto PO BOX 70333 San Juan PR 00936-8333 7872505298 (787) 772-8855 igonzalez@mapfrepr.com

MAPFRE Life Insurance 

Company Gonzalez Ivettte PO BOX 70333 SAN JUAN PR 00936 7879997997 (787) 999-1250 brosa@panamericanlife.com

MCS Mirabal Jose

carlos.fournier@medicalcardsystem.co

m

MCS Pando Roberto

255 Ponce de Leon 

Ave lizar@medicalcardsystem.com

MEDICAL CARD SYSTEM FOURNIER CARLOS San Juan PR 00918-2149 7877665244 x31 (787) 771-3637 margie.colon@oig.hhs.gov

MEDICAL CARD SYSTEM RIVERA LIZA San Juan PR 00918-2149 7877665244 x26 ulyses.santiago@oig.hhs.gov

Mediserv Narvaez Ivette P.O. Box 1366 San Juan PR 00918-2149 7877665244 x23 julian.lugo@oig.hhs.gov

MMM Healthcare, Inc. Luna Julia

350 Chardon Avenue 

Suite 500 Torre Chardon San Juan PR 00918-2149 7877665244 x27 alexei.sarramia@oig.hhs.gov

MMM Healthcare, Inc. Gonzalez Orlando

350 Chardon Avenue 

Suite 500 Torre Chardon Hato Rey PR 00921 spena1968@yahoo.com

MMM Healthcare, Inc. Sanchez Manuel

350 Chardon Avenue 

Suite 500 Torre Chardon Bayamon PR 00961 7879994797 x4028 (787) 999-6560 hector.feliciano@sdmpr.com

MMM Healthcare, Inc. Rodriguez Janice

350 Chardon Avenue 

Suite 500 Torre Chardon Bayamon PR 00961 7879994797 x4754 norcalith.muniz@sdmpr.com

PAN AMERICAN LIFE 

INSURANCE COMPANY OF 

PR ROSA BARBARA PO BOX 364865 Bayamon PR 00961 7879994797 x4758 luis.gonzalez@sdmpr.com



 Organization Name 

 Attendee Last 

Name 

 Attendee First 

Name  Address Line1  Address Line2 State  Zip Code  Phone Number  Fax Number  Email 

Pharmacy Insurance 

Corporation of America Borschow Jason PO Box 366211 Bayamon PR 00961 7879994797 x4036 rafael.otero@sdmpr.com

Pharmacy Insurance 

Corporation of America Garcia Vanessa PO Box 70232 San Juan PR 00936-5067 nsoto@hospitalupr.org

Pharmacy Insurance 

Corporation of America Echevarria Irma PO Box 366211 San Juan PR 00929-8024 7872942683 (787) 771-3689 ana.salerna@cms.hhs.gov 

Pharmacy Insurance 

Corporation of America Rivera Nayda PO Box 366211 marianrivera64@hotmail.com

PMC Medicare Choice Hiraldo Marieva

350 Chardon Avenue 

Suite 500 Torre Chardon San Juan PR 00936-6211 7876254343 x4108 (787) 625-4271 jason.borschow@picapr.com

PMC Medicare Choice Garcia Luis G.

350 Chardon Avenue 

Suite 500 Torre Chardon San Juan PR 00936-8232 7876254343 x4357 (787) 625-4363 vgarcia@picapr.com

PMC Medicare Choice Quiroga Wilson

350 Chardon Avenue 

Suite 500 Torre Chardon San Juan PR 00936-6211 7876254343 x4108 (787) 625-4271 mdiaza@picapr.com

PMC Medicare Choice Fernandez Agustin

350 Chardon Avenue 

Suite 500 Torre Chardon San Juan PR 00936-6211 7876254343 x4108 (787) 625-4271 mdiaza@picapr.com

PPMI-HUPR  Soto Noemi PO Box 365067 Ofic. A-563

ProSalud HMO Corp Steininger Jennifer PO BOX 7589

ProSalud HMO Corp Rodriguez Joaquin PO BOX 7589

ProSalud HMO Corp Gonzalez Lizzette PO BOX 7589

ProSalud HMO Corp Collazo Carlos

RECINTO DE CIENCIAS 

MEDICAS RIVERA MARIAN

SDM Healthcare 

Management, Inc. Hector Feliciano PO Box 3078

SDM Healthcare 

Management, Inc. Norcalith Muniz PO Box 3078 Dorado PR 7874494916

SDM Healthcare 

Management, Inc. Luis Gonzalez PO Box 3078

SDM Healthcare 

Management, Inc. Marisela Rivera PO Box 3078 San Juan PR 7676225968 jchaparro@humana.com

Triple-S Salud, Inc. Tirado-Morales Angel San Juan PR 7877582500x2770 robertop@medicalcardsystem.com

Triple-S Salud, Inc. Gonzalez Armando San Juan PR 7875665436 b.orama@firstpluspr.com
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Triple-S Salud, Inc. Suarez Yamille Guaynabo PR 7879698711

Washington Research Group Assaraf Eric 7872101101
Wyeth Puerto Rico, Inc. Torres Gilda San Juan PR 7876229797

7876902162


